
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

181 

180 

142 

186 

103 

118 

Name 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Indrek SIIMENSON 

Armin RAAG 

Jürgen LAANSOO 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Raag Motors 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:44.727 

3:48.947 

3:55.250 

3:55.914 

4:10.209 

6.043 

Diff 

4.220 

10.523 

11.187 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

54.267 

57.316 

1:00.384 

59.243 

59.240 

3rd Last Tm 

53.682 

54.975 

55.427 

1:00.579 

59.240 

2nd Last Tm 

53.567 

54.868 

57.042 

54.831 

2:10.760 

Last Tm 

56.297 

54.814 

55.502 

54.849 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

5 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:28:01 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

01/07/2023 14:45 


